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Kód Název Množství
3542 DIGOXIN LECIVA 0.25MG TBL 30X0,25MG 5
47515 CALCICHEW D3 CTB 60 3
57608 Ibumax 400mg 100tbl.por.flm. Vitabalans 5
5951 AMOKSIKLAV 1G TBL OBD 14X1GM 10
72972 AMOKSIKLAV 1,2 G INJ PLV SOL 5X1.2GM 10
75023 COTRIMOXAZOL AL FORTE TBL 20X960MG 5
76064 ACIDUM FOLICUM DRG 30X10MG 5
83318 DIGOXIN LECIVA 0.125MG TBL 30X0,125MG 5
84090 DEXAMED INJ 10X2ML/8MG 10
86016 Talvosilen tbl.20* 5
9709 SOLU-MEDROL INJ SIC 1X40MG+1ML 64
1066 FRAMYKOIN UNG 1X10GM 5
113892 Metformin-Teva 1000mg por.tbl.flm.60x1000mg 1
114067 LOZAP 50 POR TBL FLM 90X50MG 1
136089 QUETIAPIN TEVA 25 MG POTAHOVANE 2
136097 QUETIAPIN TEVA 100 MG POTAHOVAN 2
13623 Paramax 100x500mg 2
142103 Amloratio-Ratiopharm por.tbl.nob.100x5mg 2
152957 TEZEO 2
16369 PIRAMIL 5 MG POR TBL NOB100X5MG 1
16600 UNASYN INJ PLV SOL 1X1.5GM 120
169900 Perindopril PMCS 8mg por.tbl.nob.100x8mg 1
182977 Ceftriaxon Medopharm inj+inf.plv.sol.10x1g 6
184095 Midazolam Accord 5mg/ml inj+inf.sol.10x10ml 1
188850 Stacyl 100mg por.tbl.100x100mg 3
198058 Sanval 10mg por.tbl.flm. 100x10mg 1
200821 Atorvastatin Ratio.GMBH 20mgx100tbl. 1
213477 FRAXIPARIN MULTI INJ SOL 10X5ML/47.5 1
214427 Controloc inj.plv.sol.1x40mg 40
216199 KLACID 500 TBL OBD 14X500MG 3
21856 Coryol 3.125 por.tbl.nob.30x3.125mg 2
25270 JODISOL ROZTOK LIQ 1X760GM 2
26789 NOVORAPID PENFILL 100 U/ML INJ SOL 5X3ML 1
2684 MESOCAIN GEL 20GM 5
2818 ENDIARON TBL OBD 20X250MG 5
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2963 PREDNISON LECIVA FORTE TBL 20X20MG 2
30434 VEROSPIRON TBL 100X25MG-BLISTR 2
33605 Diben drink cappuccino por.sol. 4x200ml 2
33740 Nutridrink Compact Protein Káva por.sol.4x125ml 2
33741 Nutridrink Compact Protein Banán por.sol.4x125ml 2
33941 Diben Drink Vanilla por.sol.4x200ml 2
3801 CONCOR COR 2.5 MG TBL OBD 28X2.5MG 2
3822 CONCOR COR 5 MG TBL OBD 28X5MG 2
40162 20% MANNITOL IN WATER FOR INJEC INF SOL 12X250ML 1
40388 CYNT 0.4 TBL OBD 30X0.4MG 2
4307 NITRO POHL INF SOL 10X10ML/10M 4
498 MAGNESIUM SULFURICUM BIOTIKA INJ 5X10ML 10% 5
502 MESOCAIN INJ 10X10ML 1% 3
536 NORADRENALIN LECIVA INJ 5X1ML/1MG 30
57608 Ibumax 400mg 100tbl.por.flm. Vitabalans 2
58041 BETALOC ZOK 200 MG POR TBL PRO 30X200M 2
59756 FRONTIN 0.5MG TBL 30X0.5MG 3
72972 AMOKSIKLAV 1,2 G INJ PLV SOL 5X1.2GM 3
76657 KETONAL I.M. INJ 10X2ML/100MG 1
876 OPHTHALMO-SEPTONEX UNG OPH 5GM 5
93105 DEGAN 10 MG ROZTOK PRO INJEKCI INJ SOL 50X2ML/10MG 1
98336 AMBROBENE RETARD CPS RET 10X75MG 3
99926 TIAPRA POR.TBL.FLM.50x100MG 3
inv-9999999-33 PHLEGMOTOM 250g 1
inv-9999999-44 Boraxglycerin 1% 200g 2
inv-9999999-6 MS-CREMOR MENTHOLO-CAMPHORATI 500G 1
vol-0-102 Lactobacilus Acidophilus 75 cps 2
vol-0-12 EMSPOMA SPECIAL U ZAKLADNI 950G (BILA) 2
1066 FRAMYKOIN UNG 1X10GM 5
107987 ANALGIN INJ SOL 5X5ML 5
109415 Nolpaza 40mg por.tbl.ent. 84x40mg 2
128658 INFADOLAN DRM UNG 1X100GM 1
162180 Ciprofloxacin Kabi 200mg/100ml inf.sol.10x200mg 1
162187 Ciprofloxacin Kabi 400mg/200ml inf.sol.10x400mg 5
162942 ORCAL NEO 10 MG POR TBL NOB 100X10M 1
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176954 Algifen Neo por.gtt.sol.50ml/25000/250mg 2
183821 Acefa 1g inj.+inf.plv.sol.1x1g 20
183926 Azepo 1g inj+plv.plv.sol.10x1g 10
200935 KALNORMIN POR TBL PRO 30X1GM 5
203954 Biseptol 480 por.tbl.nob.28x480mg 3
213477 FRAXIPARIN MULTI INJ SOL 10X5ML/47.5 2
214427 Controloc inj.plv.sol.1x40mg 40
216736 Metamizol Stada 500mg por.tbl.60x500mg 2
2477 DIAZEPAM SLOVAKOFARMA TBL 20X5MG 2
2478 DIAZEPAM SLOVAKOFARMA TBL 20X10MG 2
2479 DITHIADEN TBL 20X2MG 2
2486 KALIUM CHLORATUM LECIVA 7.5% INJ SOL 5X10ML 7.5% 10
26486 ACTRAPID PENFILL 100IU/ML INJ SOL 5X3ML 1
2818 ENDIARON TBL OBD 20X250MG 10
31950 CARBOCIT SEVAC TBL 20 5
3575 HEPAROID LECIVA UNG 30GM 3
4071 DITHIADEN INJ 10X2ML 2
43950 Ambroxol AL 30 tbl 20x30mg 10
498 MAGNESIUM SULFURICUM BIOTIKA INJ 5X10ML 10% 3
5951 AMOKSIKLAV 1G TBL OBD 14X1GM 10
6618 NEUROL 0.5 POR TBL NOB30X0.5MG 1
720 KANAVIT GTT 5ML 20MG/ML 1
86656 NEUROL 1.0 TBL 30X1MG 1
88217 LEXAURIN TBL 30X1.5MG 1
91788 NEUROL TBL 30X0.25MG 1
93104 DEGAN TBL 40X10MG 2
94114 WARFARIN TBL 100X5MG 1
vol-0-90 Pyridoxin Generica tbl.60 1
201134 Tramal inj. 50mg/1ml inj.sol.5x50mg/1ml 10
201135 Tramal inj.roztok 100mg/2ml inj.sol.5x10 10
208116 Octenisept sprej 250 ml 2
2684 MESOCAIN GEL 20GM 5
67547 ALMIRAL INJ 10X3ML/75MG 10
93723 INDOMETACIN 50 BERLIN-CHEMIE SUP 10X50MG 5
93724 INDOMETACIN 100 BERLIN-CHEMIE SUP 10X100MG 5
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0136712 Metamizole Kalceks 500mg/ml inj sol 10x2ml 5
103409 Veral 75 inj.sol.5x3ml/75mg 2
107754 DOBUTAMIN ADMEDA 250 INF SOL 1X50ML 4
109415 Nolpaza 40mg por.tbl.ent. 84x40mg 2
114067 LOZAP 50 POR TBL FLM 90X50MG 1
140192 Omeprazol Stada 20mg por.cps.100x20mg 2
155782 GODASAL 100 POR TBL NOB 100 1
15658 CIPLOX 500 TBL OBD 10X500MG 3
161371 Suxamethonium chlorid VUAB 100mg inj.plv.sol.1x100 10
1631 PURINOL 100MG TBL 100X100MG 1
169897 Perindopril PMCS 4mg por.tbl.nob.100x4mg 2
17149 Unasyn por.tbl.flm. 12x375mg 1
184095 Midazolam Accord 5mg/ml inj+inf.sol.10x10ml 1
198054 Sanval 10mg 10mg por.tbl.flm. 20x10mg 2
213477 FRAXIPARIN MULTI INJ SOL 10X5ML/47.5 1
214427 Controloc inj.plv.sol.1x40mg 20
2427 ENTIZOL TBL 20X250MG 3
25270 JODISOL ROZTOK LIQ 1X760GM 1
3822 CONCOR COR 5 MG TBL OBD 28X5MG 1
3952 AMIKIN 500 MG INJ SOL 1X2ML/500MG 10
4013 DOXYBENE 200 MG TABLETY POR TBL NOB10X200MG 2
4071 DITHIADEN INJ 10X2ML 2
47727 ZINNAT 500 MG TBL OBD 10X500MG 2
536 NORADRENALIN LECIVA INJ 5X1ML/1MG 20
55911 Peroxid vodíku 3% COO drm.sol. 1x100ml 3% 2
57608 Ibumax 400mg 100tbl.por.flm. Vitabalans 2
59756 FRONTIN 0.5MG TBL 30X0.5MG 2
72972 AMOKSIKLAV 1,2 G INJ PLV SOL 5X1.2GM 8
88214 Efloran inf.1x100ml/500mg 40
93723 INDOMETACIN 50 BERLIN-CHEMIE SUP 10X50MG 2
94916 AMBROBENE INJ SOL 5X2ML/15MG 1
96610 APAURIN INJ 10X2ML/10MG 2
inv-9999999-26 NOVIKOV 100ml 1
inv-9999999-29 RIVANOL 0.1% 1000g 2
inv-9999999-32 CHLORAMIN 0.5% 1000g 2
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inv-9999999-41 MS - VASELINA ALBA 500GM 1
inv-9999999-44 Boraxglycerin 1% 200g 1
inv-9999999-6 MS-CREMOR MENTHOLO-CAMPHORATI 500G 1
vol-0-80 Corsodyl ústní voda 0.1% 200ml 4
160320 Sevoflurane 6x250ml 1
18167 PROPOFOL 1% MCT/LCT INJ EML 5X20ML 4
18172 PROPOFOL 1% MCT/LCT FRESENIUS INJ EML 10X50ML 3
187607 Ondansetron B.Braun 2mg/ml inj.sol.20x4ml/8mg 1
212880 Bupivacaine Accord 5mg/ml inj.sol.5x10ml 5
2684 MESOCAIN GEL 20GM 5
362 ADRENALIN LECIVA INJ 5X1ML 1MG 2
447 EPHEDRIN BIOTIKA INJ SOL 10X1ML/50MG 2
62317 BETADINE LIQ 1X1000ML 1
inv-9999999-11 MS-PEROXID VODIKU 3% 1000G 2
inv-9999999-36 PERSTERIL 1% 1L 3
inv-9999999-37 PERSTERIL 10% 1L 3
207280 FUROLIN tablety por.tbl.nob. 30x100mg 2
208868 Octenisept 500 ml 3
208869 Octenisept 1000 ml 2
215978 MAGNOSOLV GRA 30X6.1GM(SACKY) 1
216736 Metamizol Stada 500mg por.tbl.60x500mg 1
2479 DITHIADEN TBL 20X2MG 2
31950 CARBOCIT SEVAC TBL 20 2
4071 DITHIADEN INJ 10X2ML 2
502 MESOCAIN INJ 10X10ML 1% 5
56993 CODEIN SLOVAKOFARMA 30MG TBL 10X30MG-BLISTR 2
62317 BETADINE LIQ 1X1000ML 1
97632 Dicloreum 100 supp. 10x 100 mg 10
183206 Mispregnol 400 mikrogramů por.tbl.nob.16x400RG 1
186149 AGOLUTIN INJ 60MG 5X2ML 1
208116 Octenisept sprej 250 ml 2
vol-0-15 GLUCOSUM SOL. CSC 75G/250ML 250ML 20
inv-9999999-11 MS-PEROXID VODIKU 3% 1000G 1
inv-9999999-14 MS-ROZTOK TEMESVARY 1L 1
inv-9999999-40 sol.acidum aceticum 3% 250 1
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inv-9999999-47 BENZIN 1L 1
inv-9999999-56 AgNO3 10% 20ml 1
inv-9999999-58 KOH 10% 50ml 1
inv-9999999-8 MS-GRAM II. LUGOL 250ML 1
vol-0-62 Inadine 5x5cm 5ks 1
2479 DITHIADEN TBL 20X2MG 10
30434 VEROSPIRON TBL 100X25MG-BLISTR 3
216736 Metamizol Stada 500mg por.tbl.60x500mg 5
21856 Coryol 3.125 por.tbl.nob.30x3.125mg 2
199466 BURONIL 25MG DRG 50X25MG 3
200935 KALNORMIN POR TBL PRO 30X1GM 15
203273 Medoxin 500mg por.tbl.flm.14x500mg 3
213477 FRAXIPARIN MULTI INJ SOL 10X5ML/47.5 2
214096 DEXAMETHASONE KRKA 2
215478 EBRANTIL 60 RETARD POR CPS PRO 50X60MG 2
0136712 Metamizole Kalceks 500mg/ml inj sol 10x2ml 20
102600 CARVESAN 6,25 POR TBL NOB 100X6,2 2
109415 Nolpaza 40mg por.tbl.ent. 84x40mg 10
12069 Glimepirid Sandoz 2mg por.tbl.30x2mg 1
13623 Paramax 100x500mg 5
16600 UNASYN INJ PLV SOL 1X1.5GM 240
16895 IMAZOL KREMPASTA; DRM PST 1X30GM 3
17149 Unasyn por.tbl.flm. 12x375mg 5
182977 Ceftriaxon Medopharm inj+inf.plv.sol.10x1g 6
188616 Betaxolol PMCS 20mg por.tbl.nob.100x20mg 2
 
Cena celkem: 160883Kč


